¢
Wi

FESTIVAL

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Routine

#489 Purple Hat

#741 Last Goodbye

#738 Kill of theNight

#634 Barbie Girl

#583 Liability

#680 A Change

#572 What was | made for?

#435 Silver Tooth

#580 Shapeless Ocean

#681 How It Ends
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TOP 10 Dancers

Shine Burnaby 2024
Age Style
Age 10-12 Jazz
Age 16-18 Lyrical
Age 16-18 Acro Dance
Age 10-12 Street
Age 16-18 Lyrical
Age 13-15 Tap
Age 13-15 Lyrical
Age 16-18 Street
Age 16-18 Lyrical
Age 13-15 Contemporary

Studio

RI

RI

CA

SD

D

BD

AE

CS

D

Score

93.75

93.50

92.84

92.77

92.55

92.46

92.37

92.33

92.30

92.17



