

TOP 10 Dancers Shine Burnaby 2024

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#489 Purple Hat	Age 10-12	Jazz	RI	93.75
2nd	#741 Last Goodbye	Age 16-18	Lyrical	RI	93.50
3rd	#738 Kill of theNight	Age 16-18	Acro Dance	СА	92.84
4th	#634 Barbie Girl	Age 10-12	Street	SD	92.77
5th	#583 Liability	Age 16-18	Lyrical	TD	92.55
6th	#680 A Change	Age 13-15	Тар	BD	92.46
7th	#572 What was I made for?	Age 13-15	Lyrical	AE	92.37
8th	#435 Silver Tooth	Age 16-18	Street	CS	92.33
9th	#580 Shapeless Ocean	Age 16-18	Lyrical	TD	92.30
10th	#681 How It Ends	Age 13-15	Contemporary	BD	92.17